
Theresa Goike, Chairperson — Jim Jerse, Vice-Chairperson — Elli Minert, Secretary — Heather Phipps, Treasurer 

Marla Stabile, Trustee — Wayne Conner, Trustee — Christy DeMeulenaere, Library Director 

 

2022 Holiday Hours 
 
New Years Day   Saturday  1-1-2022   
 
Easter    Saturday  4-16-2022 
 
Memorial Day   Saturday   5-28-2022 
     Monday  5-30-2022 
 
Independence Day  Saturday   7-2-2022 
     Monday  7-4-2022 
 
Labor Day   Saturday  9-3-2022 
     Monday  9-5-2022 
 
Halloween    Monday  10-31-2022 Close @ 2:00 
 
Thanksgiving   Wednesday 11-23-2022 Close @ 2:00 
     Thursday  11-24-2022 
     Saturday  11-26-2022 
 
Christmas   Saturday  12-24-2022 
     Monday  12-26-2022 
 
New Year’s Eve  Saturday  12-31-2022 
 

 

Ray Township Public Library 
64255 Wolcott Road 

Ray Township, Michigan 48096 

Phone: 586-749-7130   Fax: 586-749-6190    
 

Email: info@raylibrary.org | www.raylibary.org 

 
Board of Trustees 


